2025-Pres
2025-Pres
2024-Pres
2024-Pres
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2020
2020-21
2020
2019-20
2018-19
2018-19
2016-19
2016
2015
2015
2014-Pres
2013-15
2013-16
2012
2009
2006
2005-10
2002-14
2005
2000-02
2000
1998-00
1995-98
1984-90
1985
1979-85
1979-81

SANFORD HINDEN
PROJECT & PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT

Writing, Hosting, Presenting, Facilitating, Organizing, Developing, Founding, Initiating, Fundraising

Wisocracy's Wise Leadership, Politics & Governance Club
Positive Habit Improvement Program

Wisocracy World Cafe

Rule of Law on Earth Project

Whole Earth Economics

Wise Government Coalition

Community Investments to Transform Gangs

Wisocracy, Wisdomia Game

Enlightened Leaders for Mutually Assured Survival
Guidebook for Person & Planet

Inner Peace & Outer Justice Program

Global Generative Giving Report Card

Multinational Summits, a docudrama series to address global migration from corruption,
gangs, war, and crime to peace and sustainable work

Wisdom for Men, weekly Zoom meeting

Evolving Earth Conversation

Commonwealth for Earth & Humanity YouTube Channel
Sacred Earth Center website

Earth Solutions Project

Planetary Civilization Council

Quarterly Wisdom Circle

Saturday Night Conversation Club

Annual Sacred Earth Conference

Families & Communities organization

Commonwealth for Earth & Humanity

Personal Development, Relationship Development, and Social and Global Development
Desalinization Plants & Water Pipelines to ameliorate rising seas and drought
Lake Victoria Peace & Sustainability Center, Kenya

Paradise Earth Accord for the Middle East

Author, 7 Keys to Love

ABCD, African Business & Community Development Project
Long Island Men's Center

Dix Hills Performing Arts Center

Advisory Council Member, Lakota Youth Arts Center

Three Village Boys & Girls Club, Central Suffolk Hospital
Affiliated International Network of Peace Museums with the UN
Suffolk Community Council

NYC Metropolitan Peace Museum Project

NYC Parks & Recreation

Concert for the Earth with Paul Winter, United Nations Environment Program
Universal Children's Gardens, UN-affiliated NGO

Planetary Citizens, UN-affiliated NGO



	Slide 1

