## SANFORD HINDEN PROJECT & PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT

Writing, Hosting, Presenting, Facilitating, Organizing, Developing, Founding, Initiating, Fundraising

2025-Pres	Wisocracy's Wise Leadership, Politics & Governance Club
2025-Pres	Positive Habit Improvement Program
2024-Pres	Wisocracy World Cafe
2024-Pres	Rule of Law on Earth Project
2023	Whole Earth Economics
2023	Wise Government Coalition
2023	Community Investments to Transform Gangs
2022	Wisocracy, Wisdomia Game
2022	Enlightened Leaders for Mutually Assured Survival
2021	Guidebook for Person & Planet
2021	Inner Peace & Outer Justice Program
2021	Global Generative Giving Report Card
2021	Multinational Summits, a docudrama series to address global migration from corruption,
	gangs, war, and crime to peace and sustainable work
2021	Wisdom for Men, weekly Zoom meeting
2020	Evolving Earth Conversation
2020-21	Commonwealth for Earth & Humanity YouTube Channel
2020	Sacred Earth Center website
2019-20	Earth Solutions Project
2018-19	Planetary Civilization Council
2018-19	Quarterly Wisdom Circle
2016-19	Saturday Night Conversation Club
2016	Annual Sacred Earth Conference
2015	Families & Communities organization
2015	Commonwealth for Earth & Humanity
2014-Pres	Personal Development, Relationship Development, and Social and Global Development
2013-15	Desalinization Plants & Water Pipelines to ameliorate rising seas and drought
2013-16	Lake Victoria Peace & Sustainability Center, Kenya
2012	Paradise Earth Accord for the Middle East
2009	Author, 7 Keys to Love
2006	ABCD, African Business & Community Development Project
2005-10	Long Island Men's Center
2002-14	Dix Hills Performing Arts Center
2005	Advisory Council Member, Lakota Youth Arts Center
2000-02	Three Village Boys & Girls Club, Central Suffolk Hospital
2000	Affiliated International Network of Peace Museums with the UN
1998-00	Suffolk Community Council
1995-98	NYC Metropolitan Peace Museum Project
1984-90	NYC Parks & Recreation
1985	Concert for the Earth with Paul Winter, United Nations Environment Program
1979-85	Universal Children's Gardens, UN-affiliated NGO

Planetary Citizens, UN-affiliated NGO

1979-81